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Comp #
179
66

9
36
196
245
257
296
279
220
310
71
51
27
42
49
57
288
70
256
16
298
24
13
4
68

BOYS 110M HURDLES
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Comp #
401
357
416
389
173
438
402
374

TRI MEET RESULTS
CORNER CANYON, BRIGHTON @ JORDAN

GIRLS 100M HURDLES

Name
Bagley, Emma
Rebecca Urban

Bailey Brandt
Madeline La fleur
Done, Mina
Rodich, Juliana
Staker, Sarah
Hirschi, Alia
Biggs, Maja
Koneva, Maria
Monson, KarLei
Annie Williams
Annika Nye
Tessa Hopkin
Attalie Lunt
Leaticia Mimche
Brooke Searle
Delgado, Hilaria
Anna Whitmore
Staker, Camille
Lucy Dalgleish
Johnson, Camille
Mccaye Hart
Mikayla Carlson
Anna Anderson
Elizabeth Walker

Name
Connor Critchlow
Harston, Alex
Anthony Hawkins
Braedon Bowden
Werts, Zackary
Hiatt Nebeker
Gabriel Curtis
Oldham, Lincoln

School
CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
CCHS
JHS
JHS
CCHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

School
BHS
JHS
BHS
BHS

CCHS
BHS
BHS
JHS

Grade
11
12
12

9
12
11
12

11

10
9

11
10
11
11

10
11
11

11
11
10
12

Grade

11

11
11
11
11
10

Time
16.71
17.02
17.98
18.77
19.03
19.52
19.68
19.74
19.74
19.95
19.95
20.08
20.78
20.81
20.87
21.3
21.49
21.55
21.96
22.11
22.11
23.84
24.21
24.26
24.34
28.05

Time
17.99
18.05
19
19.48
20.36
20.68
20.93
21.11

Overall Place
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434
431
440
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Comp #
179
230
326
262
329
462
205
229
245

2
217
63
46
53
238
32
303
272
197
17
25
235
220
224
30
44
45
186
181
38
288
196
282
40
13
309
463

Max Minoughan
Cooper Maw
Jeffrey Pearson

Name
Bagley, Emma
Milford, Aly
Thomas, Caitlyn
Taylor, Makenzie
West, Alyssa
Kyla Dahl
Hathaway, Halle
Meyers, Skye
Rodich, Juliana
Annie Alder
Jones, Eliza
Morgan Sundquist
Madison Mehrley
Blakely Rasmussen
Nunes, Emily
Elle Johnsen
Mafileo, Melinda
Witman, Emma
Fife, Aria
Nicole Devashrayee
Annabelle Heaton
Newton, Natalie
Koneva, Maria
Lucas, Presley
Maile Jacobsen
Wereh Masumbe netongo
Erica Mcdermott
Carroll, Emily
Bethards, Addie
Korin Larsen
Delgado, Hilaria
Done, Mina
Broadhead, Natalie
Abigail Lowe
Mikayla Carlson
Miner, Ka'Lea
Christine Tyksen

BHS
BHS
BHS

School
CCHS
CCHS
JHS
CCHS
JHS
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
JHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
JHS
CCHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
JHS
BHS

12
9
11
Grade
11
10

12

10

11

10
10

10

11

11
11
11
10

11
11
11

12

21.83
22.84
24.49

Time
13.34
13.77
13.78
13.83
14.05
141
14.21
14.3
14.33
14.34
144
14.42
14.66
14.66
14.71
14.74
14.75
14.84
14.87
14.87
14.9
14.92
14.93
14.93
14.93
14.96
14.99
14.99
15.05
15.11
15.26
15.27
15.52
15.61
15.64
15.67
15.68

9
10
11

Overall Place
1
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330
286
33
285
291
298
276

Comp #

363
168
385
121
422
140
106
343
170
342
130
459
381
75
341
388
428
107
460
458
398
94
432
150
429
391
425
394
418
423
115
410
424

Wilder, Lacy
Cloward, Julia
Mary Johnson

Carlson, Vanessa
Endicott, Abigail
Johnson, Camille
Bartlett, Casadee

Name
Johnson, Jaedin
Taggart, Harrison
Adrian Bacikalo

Jacobs, August
Drew Hysong
McDonald, Andrew
Hagen, Cody
Caldwell, Gabriel
Walbeck, Emmitt
Butandu, Benjamin
Kjar, Noah
Peyton Wolvington
Wakley, Kale
Andrea, Quinn
Bolingbroke, Ethan
Jaeger Bostwick
Calvin Lewis
Hagen, Cole
Mason Young
Jacobie Webster
Zach Cobia
Easterly, Hayden
Spencer Mcfashion
O'Connell, Zachary
Caleb Lovell
Nathan Burnett
Konner Kristensen
Curtis Casper
John Hillas
Jared Kimball
Hullinger, Kellen
James Fetzer
Adam Kimball

JHS
JHS
BHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS

Schoo
JHS
CCHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
JHS
CCHS
JHS
CCHS
BHS
JHS
CCHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS

11

Grade

12
11
12
11

10

11

12
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
12
10
12

12
12

15.84
15.86
16.02
16.18
16.55
16.93
17.27

Time
11.37
11.46
11.46
11.58
11.61
11.74
11.87
11.9
11.98
11.99
12.02
12.08
12.11
12.11
12.14
12.15
12.15
12.18
12.27
12.3
12.37
12.46
12.49
12.49
12.49
12.51
12.64
12.65
12.68
12.7
12.78
12.87
13.01

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Overall Place
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7 6 372 Ocampo, Juan JHS 13.05 34
8 5 419 Alexander Hoecherl BHS 11 13.18 35
6 6 345 Colunga, Ryan JHS 13.23 36
7 7 461 Bingham Zollinger BHS 9 13.23 36
4 5 411 Joel Finlinson BHS 11 13.26 38
6 1 414 Nicklaus Hagman BHS 9 13.27 39
6 3 351 Eby, Taylor JHS 13.3 40
6 2 73 Aguero, Aaron CCHS 9 13.34 41
5 5 404 Fox Devine BHS 11 13.36 42
3 8 383 Benjamin Amundsen BHS 10 13.4 43
6 5 436 Theddus Monson BHS 9 13.4 43
6 7 436 Theddus Monson BHS 9 13.49 45
7 5 409 Christian Fawson BHS 11 13.52 46
2 8 446 Bryson Searle BHS 11 13.68 47
3 6 376 patrick, kyle JHS 13.78 48
8 7 420 Oliver Holtby BHS 9 13.81 49
4 3 361 Johnson, Aaron JHS 13.99 50
7 1 452 Michael Tauteoli BHS 11 14.11 51
5 8 399 Caleb Cole BHS 9 14.34 52
8 8 448 Carson Segura BHS 9 14.37 53
5 3 359 Jewkes, Jacob JHS 14.51 54
5 6 371 Newman, Levi JHS 14.75 55
8 4 393 Stephen Callister BHS 10 15.08 56
7 8 426 Jonah Langi BHS 9 15.49 57
4 6 352 Evans, Samuel JHS 15.81 58
7 3 450 Sean Spackman BHS 10 15.99 59
7 4 393 Stephen Callister BHS 10 16.02 60
6 8 415 Devan Hales BHS 10 16.43 61
GIRLS 1600M
Heat Comp# Name School Grade Time Heat Place

1 55 Caroline Rupper BHS 9 5:40 1

1 60 Paige Sieverts BHS 11 6:07 2

1 294 Glauser, Kaleigh JHS 6:10 3

1 62 Jocelyn Summers BHS 10 6:14 4

1 20 Samantha Eberhardt BHS 10 6:29 5

1 253 Smith, Emilee CCHS 11 6:29 6

1 206 Heiden, Emma CCHS 11 6:29 7

1 58 Alyse Searle BHS 11 6:32 8

1 187 Christensen, Annika CCHS 9 6:32 9

1 323 Schreiber, Nicole JHS 6:33 10

1 43 Kate Marler BHS 11 6:33 11
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21
267
29
215

228
204
255
19
56
249
189
207
54
18
61
260
3
47
59

BOYS 1600M
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Comp #
336
337
354
360
397
136
451
387
153
148
410
447
131
449
390
442
439

Jackson, Carmen
Van De Graaff, Abby
Megan Jacobsen
Jessop, London
Brielle Boyd
Maughan, Cheyanne
Hastings, Kara
Spencer, Emerald
Alexa Earl
Emma Saunders
Sheneman, Mia
Cline, Lexus
Heslop, Carli
Annie Robbins
Olivia Duzett
Mia Smith
Stoddard, Makenzi
Belen Alvarez
Juliana Merkley
Peyton Sieverts

Name
Bennett, Jeddy
Bennett, Samuel
Glauser, Chandler
Jewkes, Samuel
Ethan Clark
Loeser, Jayden
Harrison Steen
Joshua Behunin
Pugh, Thomas
Neyman, Nate
James Fetzer
Alec Searle
Larrabee, Mckay
Owen Smith
Lincoln Bunker
Isaac Quick
Mario Nevot

CCHS
CCHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

School
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
BHS

CCHS
BHS
BHS

CCHS

CCHS
BHS
BHS

CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

Grade

10

10
10
10
10
12
11
12
10
10
10
11

10

10

12

12

10

10

10

11
11

11

12

6:35
6:35
6:39
6:57
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:26
7:28
7:43
7:50
8:11
8:15
8:42
8:43
8:50
9:24

Time
4:46
4:56
5:02
5:12
5:13
5:16
5:19
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:34
5:41
5:42

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Heat Place
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104
147
77
126
169
76
400
347
105
407
437
379
396
377
171
132
395
373
456
382
103
405
450

GIRLS 400M
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Comp #
41
203

45
295
25
33
273

Comp #
358
375
411
360
419

Gibbs, Dallin
Newton, Deric
Askew, John
Kemp, Jacob
Tautkus, Gabe
Andrewsen, Lance
Zachary Coombs
DeGooyer, Ethan
Gordon, Daniel
Victor Fagergren
Spencer Montmeny
Rapoza, Kaden
Aiden Christesen
Pearce, Lucas
Watson, Cannon
LaTour, Bradley
Anthony Chiodo
Oldham, Ammon
James Warr
Ethan Ambrose
Geilman, Thomas
Logan Engh
Sean Spackman

Name
Laura Lundahl
Granger, Maryn
Kimball, Mikayla
Erica Mcdermott
Hill, Taylor
Annabelle Heaton
Mary Johnson
Young, Camryn

Name
Hayward, Jake
Parkin, Kaden
Joel Finlinson

Jewkes, Samuel
Alexander Hoecherl

CCHS
CCHS
CCHS
CCHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
JHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
JHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS

School
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS

School
JHS
JHS
BHS
JHS
BHS

11
10

11

11
11
10

11

10
10
12
10
10

Grade

11
11

11
11
11

Grade

11

11

5:43
5:43
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:55
5:56
5:59
6:07
6:10
6:10
6:17
6:17
6:23
6:28
6:28
6:30
6:33
6:53
6:59

Time
1:02
1:03
1:08
1:09
1:10
1:13
1:15
1:16

Time
58.55
60.12
61.77
63.3
63.58

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Overall Place
1
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Comp #
66
36
310
179
57
70
42
51
71
49
220
16
13
196
4
27
68
288
24

BOYS 300M HURDLES
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GIRLS 800M

Heat

Comp #

Comp #
401
357
402
416
389
142
438
345
355
431
434
440

Geilman, Thomas

Bryson Searle
Jared Kimball
Christian Fawson
Pearce, Lucas

Name
Rebecca Urban
Madeline La fleur
Monson, KarLei
Bagley, Emma
Brooke Searle
Anna Whitmore
Attalie Lunt
Annika Nye
Annie Williams
Leaticia Mimche
Koneva, Maria
Lucy Dalgleish
Mikayla Carlson
Done, Mina
Anna Anderson
Tessa Hopkin
Elizabeth Walker
Delgado, Hilaria
Mccaye Hart

Name
Connor Critchlow
Harston, Alex
Gabriel Curtis
Anthony Hawkins
Braedon Bowden
Mellenthin, Colton
Hiatt Nebeker
Colunga, Ryan
Glover, Brandon
Cooper Maw
Max Minoughan
Jeffrey Pearson

Name

CCHS

BHS
BHS
BHS
JHS

School
BHS
BHS
JHS

CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

CCHS
BHS
BHS

CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
JHS
BHS

School
BHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

CCHS
BHS
JHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

School

12
11
9

11

Grade
12

11
11
10
10
9

10
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
12

11

Grade
11

10
11
11
9

11

9
12
11

Grade

64.15
64.34
65.02
65.61
71.68

Time
52.4
52.95
53.08
53.93
55.74
55.87
56.65
58.65
58.81
59.02
59.24
60.18
61.08
61.11
61.14
62.87
64.14
64.96
66.58

Time
43.99
44 11
46.12
47.71
48.68
49.9
51.62
51.81
51.99
52.46
58.84
60.24

Time

© 0N o

-
o

Overall Place

Do 2o ©o N ONWN

—
o

15
16
17
18
19

Overall Place
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62
46
294
295
31
58
323
20
222
233
19
29
269
232

218
12
18
54

3
47
59

BOYS 800M

Heat
1
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Comp #
337
391
451
358
368
410

80
90
370
360
447
442
439
407
347

Jocelyn Summers
Madison Mehrley
Glauser, Kaleigh
Hill, Taylor
Sophie Jensen
Alyse Searle
Schreiber, Nicole
Samantha Eberhardt
Larsen, Landri
Murie, Addy
Alexa Earl
Megan Jacobsen
Ward, Riley
Mitchell, Mackenzie
Brielle Boyd
Kearney, Alyssa
Leah Burnham
Olivia Duzett
Annie Robbins
Belen Alvarez
Juliana Merkley
Peyton Sieverts

Name
Bennett, Samuel
Nathan Burnett
Harrison Steen
Hayward, Jake
Lindsay, Samuel
James Fetzer
Bowen, Adam
Cvetko, Ben
Newman, Cole
Jewkes, Samuel
Alec Searle
Isaac Quick
Mario Nevot
Victor Fagergren
DeGooyer, Ethan

BHS
BHS
JHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

School
JHS
BHS
BHS
JHS
JHS
BHS

CCHS

CCHS
JHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
JHS

10
10

11

10

10
10

10

10
9
11
9
12

Grade

10
10

12
11
11

11
10
11
11

2:45:00
2:46:00
2:49
2:51
2:52
2:53
3:01
3:03
3:04
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:07
3:12
3:19
3:26
3:28
3:30
3:43
4:00
4:04
4:30

Time
2:08:00
2:11:00

2:14

2:22

2:23

2:25

2:26

2:26

2:27

2:27

2:33

2:34

2:34

2:35

2:36
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1 389 Braedon Bowden
1 400 Zachary Coombs
1 375 Parkin, Kaden
1 437 Spencer Montmeny
1 364 Johnson, Thomas
1 456 James Warr
1 379 Rapoza, Kaden
1 377 Pearce, Lucas
1 396 Aiden Christesen
1 389 Braedon Bowden
1 395 Anthony Chiodo
1 405 Logan Engh
1 450 Sean Spackman
GIRLS 200M

Heat Lane Comp# Name
1 4 41 Laura Lundahl
1 5 2 Annie Alder
2 7 205 Hathaway, Halle
2 3 63 Morgan Sundquist
1 3 229 Meyers, Skye
3 7 197 Fife, Aria
2 8 19 Alexa Earl
1 6 17 Nicole Devashrayee
2 4 25 Annabelle Heaton
3 3 53 Blakely Rasmussen
1 8 238 Nunes, Emily
2 1 66 Rebecca Urban
3 6 181 Bethards, Addie
3 2 38 Korin Larsen
3 4 33 Mary Johnson
1 7 44 Wereh Masumbe netongo
3 5 286 Cloward, Julia
2 5 30 Maile Jacobsen
1 2 282 Broadhead, Natalie
2 2 13 Mikayla Carlson
2 6 40 Abigail Lowe
3 1 463 Christine Tyksen

BOYS 200M

Heat Lane Comp# Name
2 7 168 Taggart, Harrison
3 6 130 Kjar, Noah

BHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
JHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

10

10

11
11
9

10
10

School

BHS
BHS

CCHS

BHS

CCHS
CCHS

BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

CCHS

BHS

CCHS

BHS
BHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

School
CCHS
CCHS

2:36
2:39
2:50
2:51
2:57
2:58
3:00
3:02
3:05
3:08
3:30
3:58
4:00

Grade Time

11

11

Grade
9
10

27.9
28.05
28.66
29.74
29.98
30.18
30.48
30.54
30.62
30.64
30.78

30.9
31.37
31.49
31.84

31.9
32.05
32.11
3217
32.65
32.93
33.08

Time
23.24
24.34

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Overall Place
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Overall Place
1
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422
341
385
460
388
459
429
418
394
424
458
432
358
157
94
461
420
419
436
409
435
434
423
399
426
415

Drew Hysong
Bolingbroke, Ethan
Adrian Bacikalo
Mason Young
Jaeger Bostwick
Peyton Wolvington
Caleb Lovell
John Hillas
Curtis Casper
Adam Kimball
Jacobie Webster
Spencer Mcfashion
Hayward, Jake
Sharp, Matthew
Easterly, Hayden
Bingham Zollinger
Oliver Holtby
Alexander Hoecherl
Theddus Monson
Christian Fawson
Wyatt Misbach
Max Minoughan
Jared Kimball
Caleb Cole
Jonah Langi
Devan Hales

BHS
JHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
JHS
CCHS
CCHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

12

12
10
12

10
12
10
12
11
11

11

10

11

11

10
12

10

24.46
25.02
25.24
25.28
253
25.42
25.71
25.78
258
25.81
26.11
26.11
26.65
26.8
26.9
27.02
27.37
27.48
27.65
27.65
28.05
28.18
28.52
29.99
32.37
33.9



